## M1800009126

(Requ	estor's Name)				
- (Addre	ess)				
. (Addre	ess)				
(City/5	State/Zip/Phone #	9			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Busir	ness Entity Name	)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status			
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:				

Office Use Only



200318817312

10/03/18--01006--033 \*\*375.00

2010 OCT -1 AM II: 37 2018 OCT -1 AM IO: O

D RRUCE 0CT 0 6 2018

## COVER LETTER

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:	Manor Property Ow	mer, LLC						
SUBJECT.	-	Name of	Limited Liability (	Company	<u> </u>			
		reign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refer						
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:					
•	Kevin S. Gross	feld, Esq.						
		N	ame of Person					
•	Saul Ewing Ar	nstein & Lehr, LLP						
	•	Fi	irm/Company	.,				
	200 S. Biscayn	e Blvd, Suite 3600						
			Address					
	Miami, FL 331	31						
		City/S	tate and Zip Code					
	kevin.grossfeld@					Es:	2016	cardan)
For further in	nformation concerning	E-mail address: (to be used g this matter, please call:	d for future annual	report not	itication)	AHASS	2016 OCT - 1	
Ge	orgina Mora		305 at (	428-460	55	ار ا	P	
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Nu	mber 5	AH II: 38	E
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division of Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301		38		
	a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ring amount:  \$\int\$ \$130.00 Filing Fee &  Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing of Status & Certif			!

7.

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES THE FOLLOWING IN SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. HMITTO LLIBITATE COMPANYTOTR INSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Manor Property Owner (Name of Foreign	, LEC Tamited Embility Company must include "Emile:	Liabibity Company   1.1, 6.7 or 11 C.	<del></del>				
France ones mistile, enter alternate re	ame wappied for incopulpase of Januaring Business in Flore	sta. The sitemate extractment metade "United has	dolog Company "TELL CO" or "ELL" a				
2 Delaware	•	1					
	hich through limited hardity company is organizated)	i. ii Fi num	ber, it applicable)				
4							
	(Date first transacted brainess in Founds, if pries to re (See sections 603,0964 & 605 6005, F.5. to determine	d boarge, papipik) Salantrou (					
5. 2329 Nostrand Avenue		6. 2329 Nostrand Avenue					
(Suver Address of F 3rd Floor	Pancipal (Diffice)	3rd Floor					
Brooklyn, NY 11210		Brooklyn, NY 11210					
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
7. Name and street address	is of Piorida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)					
Name:	Kevin S. Grossfeld, Esq.	<del></del>					
Office Address:	200 S. Biscayne Blvd, Suite 3600						
	Miani	, Florida 33134 (Zm cod					
	(City)	(Zm cos	27				
S. The page title or many	(Regulated year) is a script and address of the person(s) who has		2018 OC SEVEN				
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:				
MGR	Aaron Kurlansky		S S - 1				
	BOOKLYN, LILY 11210	3/d FL					
(Use attachments if necess	sary)						
9. Attached is a confileate	of existence, no more than 90 days old, d of which it is organized. (If the certificate						
	uted in accordance with section 605.0203 of the Department of State constitutes a thir						
			<del></del>				
	Signature o	र्व अन्यविद्यान्यस्य हत्त्वरकाः					
	Aaron Kurlansky						
		ericted name of ugner	<del></del>				

Page 1

## Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MANOR PROPERTY OWNER, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2018.

Authentication: 203505172

Date: 09-27-18